




	Winter semester II year
	Study programme: Internat. relations - International Institutions   MA(II0)  
	2022/2023

	Hours
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]w7

	8.00am-9.30am
	
	
	
	
	
	One optional course (PF) - registration required





EU Law and Politics - CASE STUDY
dr hab. V. Zheltovskyy
WY online (MS Teams):

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NzBjZTk1ZWQtMmJhYy00NmJjLWE4ZjItMmE2NDI1NmMzY2Zl%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2280dbd34a-9b20-490b-ac49-035af103ab2b%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2201e22265-dfd4-49e0-8266-2caaa2c2438d%22%7d 

	9.40am-11.10am
	International Regional Organizations
Dr D. Szacawa
KW room A.2.22
	MA seminar
	EU Law and Politics - CASE STUDY
dr hab. V. Zheltovskyy
WY online (Ms Teams)
19.10.2022
26.10.2022
9.11.2022
	
	
	

	11.20am-12.50pm
	
	
	
	
	EU Law and Politics - CASE STUDY
dr hab. V. Zheltovskyy
WY online (MS Teams)
21.10.2022
28.10.2022
4.11.2022
18.11.2022
25.11.2022
2.12.2022
9.12.2022
16.12.2022
13.01.2023
20.01.2023
27.01.2023
03.02.2023
	

	1.00pm-2.30pm
	
	
	Early Warning Systems
Dr J. Marzec PF room A.2.02
	International Climate Change Negotiations
Dr M. Asadnabizadeh 
PF room A.3.14
	
	

	2.40pm-4.10pm
	
	Policy Analysis WORKSHOP
Dr A. Szumowski
LB (10hrs) room A.3.03
since 11.10.2022
	International System of Environmental protection
Dr hab. Agata Ziętek, prof. UMCS 
PF room A.2.02
	
	
	

	4.20pm-5.50pm
	
	
	International Human Rights
Dr J. Rybczyńska
WY/KW  room A.2.24
since 12.10.2022
	United Nations System
Dr hab. A. Moraczewska
WY/KW  room A.2.05
	
	

	6.00pm-7.30pm
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.40pm-9.10pm
	
	
	
	
	
	



